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RICK WAITLEY
55 SW STH AVE STE 100
MERIDIAN, 1D 83642
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Issued 11/05/2008
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NEZPERCE PRAIRIE GRASS GROWERS

Board of Directors — 2008

Term* Expires

Name Address Phone
President 1983 Henderson Rd Wk: 208-937-1084 201
Nathan Riggers Nezperce ID 83543 Hm: 208-937-2006
nateriggers@gmail.com Fx: 208-937-9797
Cell: 208-791-6314
Vice President 2596 Russell Ridge Rd Ph: 208-037-2298 2010
Dave Baldus Nezperce D 83543 Cell: 208-791-6760
djbaldus@hughes.net
Sec/Treas 199 Lustig Rd Ph/Fx: 208-962-7731 2010
Doug Lustig Cottonwood ID 83522 (call first to fax)
dklustig@camasnet.com
Chris Arnzen Rt2 Box 58 Hm: 208-883-2530 2009
Kamiah 1D 83536 Wk: 208-983-1659
Drew Leitch 2135 Thompson Rd Ph: 208-937-2660 201
Nezperce ID 83543 o
dieitch@camasnet.com
Processor Jackiin Seed Company Wk: 208-937-2481 2010
Steve Bateman PO Box 218 Fx: 208-937-2440
Nezperce ID 83543 Cell: 208-790-1999
sbateman@simplot.com
Processor Seeds, Inc. Wk: 208-937-8896 2009
Bryan Higgins PO Box 247 Cell: 208-983-7278
Nezperce ID 83543 Fx: 208-937-9897
bryhig@connectwireless.us Hm: 208-983-5233

Executive Director

55 SW 5th Ave, Suite 100

Wk: 208-888-0988

Benjamin Kelly, Executive Assistant bkelly@spro.net
Kay Johnson, Admin. Assistant

kayjohn@spro.net

Patty Nottingham, Financial Assistant pnottingham@spro.net

Kyra Waitley, Special Projects

|| Dee Sienknecht, Admin/Design Assistant dis@spro.net

KINPGGMasters\Board Ros

11/24/08

Rick Waitley Meridian ID 83642 Hm: 208-888-6858
rewaitley@spro.net
Il
gAMG Office Staff Ph: 208-888-0988

Fx: 208-888-4586. -

*3-year terms based on January Annua! Meeting




